1
LVL technologies GmbH & Co. KG
Theodor-Storm-Straße 17    74564 Crailsheim    Germany
Phone: +49 7951 95613 20    Fax: +49 7951 95613 33
2D Sample Storage and Biobanking
Solutions for Demanding Long-term
Sample Archiving Requirements

2DSC-X05-BL-PS-BU-L Yes Yes Bulk Ware Yes 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Tubes)
MX 500 – Data Matrix Tube Medium with External Thread
Samplosophy® – Product Order Information
7
Article No. Screw Cap
(Blue)
Side Code
Labelling Container Lid sterilized Quantity
2DNC-X03-NC-NS-SL-L No No SBS Rack 96 Slide Lock No 4,800 (50 Racks à 96 Tubes)
2DNC-X03-BL-NS-SL-L Yes No SBS Rack 96 Slide Lock No 4,800 (50 Racks à 96 Tubes)
2DNC-X03-NC-PS-SL-L No No SBS Rack 96 Slide Lock Yes 4,800 (50 Racks à 96 Tubes)
2DNC-X03-BL-PS-SL-L Yes No SBS Rack 96 Slide Lock Yes 4,800 (50 Racks à 96 Tubes)
2DNC-X03-NC-NS-BU-L No No Bulk Ware No 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Tubes)
2DNC-X03-BL-NS-BU-L Yes No Bulk Ware No 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Tubes)
2DNC-X03-NC-PS-BU-L No No Bulk Ware Yes 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Tubes)
2DNC-X03-BL-PS-BU-L Yes No Bulk Ware Yes 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Tubes)
2DSC-X03-NC-NS-SL-L No Yes SBS Rack 96 Slide Lock No 4,800 (50 Racks à 96 Tubes)
2DSC-X03-BL-NS-SL-L Yes Yes SBS Rack 96 Slide Lock No 4,800 (50 Racks à 96 Tubes)
2DSC-X03-NC-PS-SL-L No Yes SBS Rack 96 Slide Lock Yes 4,800 (50 Racks à 96 Tubes)
2DSC-X03-BL-PS-SL-L Yes Yes SBS Rack 96 Slide Lock Yes 4,800 (50 Racks à 96 Tubes)
2DSC-X03-NC-NS-BU-L No Yes Bulk Ware No 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Tubes)
2DSC-X03-BL-NS-BU-L Yes Yes Bulk Ware No 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Tubes)
2DSC-X03-NC-PS-BU-L No Yes Bulk Ware Yes 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Tubes)
2DSC-X03-BL-PS-BU-L Yes Yes Bulk Ware Yes 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Tubes)
SX 300 – Data Matrix Tube Small with External Thread
Article No. Container Color sterilized Quantity
SC96-XT-WHI-NS-BU-L Bulk Ware White No 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-WHI-PS-BU-L Bulk Ware White Yes 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-BLA-NS-BU-L Bulk Ware Black No 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-BLA-PS-BU-L Bulk Ware Black Yes 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-BLU-NS-BU-L Bulk Ware Blue No 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-BLU-PS-BU-L Bulk Ware Blue Yes 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-RED-NS-BU-L Bulk Ware Red No 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-RED-PS-BU-L Bulk Ware Red Yes 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-GRE-NS-BU-L Bulk Ware Green No 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-GRE-PS-BU-L Bulk Ware Green Yes 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-YEL-NS-BU-L Bulk Ware Yellow No 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-YEL-PS-BU-L Bulk Ware Yellow Yes 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-COL-NS-BU-L Bulk Ware Coloured No 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-COL-PS-BU-L Bulk Ware Coloured Yes 4,800 (50 Bags à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-WHI-NS-CR-L Cap Rack White No 4,800 (50 Racks à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-WHI-PS-CR-L Cap Rack White Yes 4,800 (50 Racks à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-BLA-NS-CR-L Cap Rack Black No 4,800 (50 Racks à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-BLA-PS-CR-L Cap Rack Black Yes 4,800 (50 Racks à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-BLU-NS-CR-L Cap Rack Blue No 4,800 (50 Racks à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-BLU-PS-CR-L Cap Rack Blue Yes 4,800 (50 Racks à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-RED-NS-CR-L Cap Rack Red No 4,800 (50 Racks à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-RED-PS-CR-L Cap Rack Red Yes 4,800 (50 Racks à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-GRE-NS-CR-L Cap Rack Green No 4,800 (50 Racks à 96 Caps)
SC96-XT-GRE-PS-CR-L Cap Rack Green Yes 4,800 (50 Racks à 96 Caps)